PCL PATENT: GB2286176   © 2004, Label Connections LimitedTM
PCL3-94140 Sheet: 451 x 320mm     Label: 94 x 140mm     Step across: 2 x 96mm     Step down: 2 x 142mm     Page step 220mm
The right to use this template is granted for the sole purpose to assist in the creation of artwork for the PCL™ range of labels.
It is not to be redistributed, sold or otherwise disposed of without the express permission of Label Connections Ltd. +44  (0)1480  211222
23.5
10.5
117.5 213.5
220.5
119.5
230.5
243.5 339.5
26294
307
166
30812
154
10
168152
337.5 433.5
440.5